
2014-15 Boys Hockey Chiropractic Schedule
!
The following is the schedule for when I 
will be at Bielenberg to treat the players. !
I will be available prior to both games (JV 
and Varsity) if there are players needing 
treatment or an evaluation. I will work the 
exact time(s) out with your student 
depending on home or away games.!

!
If you have not signed up for the entire 
season and would like to be seen for 
treatment or a consultation please let me 
know with a call or text message the day 
before, if possible, so I can set time 
aside.!!

Office Number: 651-340-2185            
Cell Phone: 651-238-1401!

!!
!
!!!!!!!!!!!!
!!!!!!!

10075 City Walk Dr Suite C!
Woodbury, MN 55129!

Friday November 28

Saturday December 6

Saturday December 13

Saturday December 20

Saturday December 27

Saturday January 3

Saturday January 10

Saturday January 17

Saturday January 24

Saturday January 31

Saturday February 7

Thursday February 12

Tuesday !
(Playoff)

February 17

Thursday !
(Section Quarterfinal)

February 19

Saturday!
(Section Semifinal)

February 21

Thursday!
(Section Final)

February 26

Thursday!
(State)

March 5

Friday!
(State)

March 6

Saturday!
(State)

March 7


